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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Be lla  LaCount373
Iron C ross

9.550 9.550 9.5509.625 38.275
11 6 1T 2T 1 

1 

M atea  Garey351
Discover

9.675 9.375 9.6009.450 38.100
3T 9 3T 1 2 

2 

Brenna  Hoy372
Iron C ross

9.650 9.650 9.3759.150 37.825
5T 1T 11T 6T 3T

3T

Br ianna  Garza214
Max imum A thlet ics

9.400 9.625 9.3509.450 37.825
14 3 3T 8T 3T

3T

Kiah Le rm a263
F lips Tx

9.625 9.575 9.3509.250 37.800
7 4T 7T 8T 5 

5 

Ha iley Hernandez195
A IM Texans

9.325 9.075 9.4509.625 37.475
15 18T 1T 5 6T

6T

Em m a Chr is ty426
Acrosports

9.475 9.325 9.3759.300 37.475
12 10T 5T 6T 6T

6T

Ros lyn Curtis157
NW  Kids

9.250 9.575 9.3009.225 37.350
18T 4T 10 12T 8 

8 

Elena  M enchaca119
A lamo 

9.650 9.650 8.6759.300 37.275
5T 1T 5T 23 9 

9 

Kenda ll Herr126
A lamo 

9.575 9.225 9.3009.150 37.250
8T 12 11T 12T 10 

10 

S ophia  Gua ja rdo408
Pearland Gymnastics

9.575 9.175 9.3509.125 37.225
8T 13T 14 8T 11 

11 

Em m y Neylon471
HGA

9.675 9.325 9.1759.025 37.200
3T 10T 15 15T 12 

12 

Br ianna  Ba rnes140
High Ve locity

9.750 9.100 9.5508.675 37.075
1 15T 19 2T 13 

13 

Lily F ranks443
Champion Gymnastics

9.250 9.425 9.1259.250 37.050
18T 7 7T 19 14 

14 

Jennife r  Ruth401
Sugar Land

9.300 9.075 9.5008.850 36.725
16* 18T 17 4 15T

15T

S adie  Rom ero163
Pa lm Va lley

9.300 9.400 9.3258.700 36.725
16* 8 18 11 15T

15T

Abiga il R icha rdson389
Dynamic

9.225 9.050 9.1509.250 36.675
20 20 7T 18 17 

17 

Elizabe th Re illy105
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.850 9.100 9.3009.150 36.400
22T 15T 11T 12T 18 

18 

M ackenz ie  Dorsey207
W orld Champion

9.575 8.600 9.1758.900 36.250
8T 23 16 15T 19 

19 

Carm e la  Bifano247
W est Houston

9.450 9.175 8.9758.500 36.100
13 13T 20 21 20 

20 

Kiya  Bauer423
Acrosports

9.700 8.725 9.0257.750 35.200
2 22 22 20 21 

21 

S am antha  Broaddus272
W GA  Texans

8.850 9.100 8.8507.850 34.650
22T 15T 21 22 22 

22 

Aara lyn R ive ra160
NW  Kids

9.000 8.750 9.1757.400 34.325
21 21 23 15T 23 

23 
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